PARTY MENU

KOKTEUNI

Cream Soda

BaHinbHa ropinka, Sour mix,
IMOUPHWI eNb

Bramble

[xuH, nikep Mure, LyKpoBui cupon,
Sour mix

Negroni
[XvH, conoakuii BepmyT, bitep

Mango fizz

[Opinka, MaHro anb@oHco, Sour mix,
LyKpoBwuit cupon, CogoBa

Cuba Libre

Pom, Kona, nainm

Gin & Tonic

JI>X1H, TOHIK, naim

Mojito
Pom, Kona, nainm

Vodka RedBull
[opinka, Pen bynn

Whisky Highball

Bicki, Mapakyis, TOHIK, LyKop

Fiero Tonic
Martini fiero, TOHiK

TEKIJTIA

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Gold

OOKUH

Beefeater

TrOPIJIKA

Absolut

Absolut Grapefruit

POM
Havana Club 3 Y.0.

Havana Club 7 Y.0.

BICKI

Ballantines Finest
Jameson

Deward's White Label
William Lawson's

Aultmore 12 Y.0.

BPEHI

Apapart 3*
Apapart 5*
Crapun Kaxerri 3*

Crapuu KaxertTi 5*

ODKECTUBU

Becherovka
Apapart Apricot
Jagermaister
Martini Fiero
Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

b/A HAMNOI

Red Bull

MopwuHcbKa ras / 6e3 rasy
Tonic Royal Club

Coca-Cola

NMANBO

Corona Extra

BUHO

Prosecco Martini

Sauvignon Blanc

150 'PH
240 mn.

170 T'PH
135 mn.

150 I'PH
105 mn.

180 'PH
240 mn.

150 I'PH
200 mn.

150 'PH
200 mn.

180 'PH
200 mn.

150 I'PH
200 mn.

180 'PH
280 mn.

150 I'PH
200 mn.

100 'PH
50 mn.

100 'PH
50 mn.

90 N'PH
50 mn.

70 TPH
50 mn.

70 TPH
50 mn.

90 IN'PH
50 mn.

110 T'PH
50 mn.

90 N'PH
50 mn.

100 T'PH
50 mn.

110 T'PH
50 mn.

110 T'PH
50 mn.

200 TPH
50 mn.

70 TPH
50 mn.

80IPH
50 mn.

90 N'PH
50 mn.

100 T'PH
50 mn.

80 NPH
50 mn.

80 'PH
50 mn.

100 'PH
50 mn.

90 N'PH
50 mn.

90 I'PH
50 mn.

90 N'PH
50 mn.

65 TPH
250 mn.

50 PH
330 mn.

45 N'PH
330 mn.

45TPH
250 mn.

100 'PH
355 mn.

150/750 T'PH
150/750 mn.

150/750 'PH
150/750 mn.



